ARC3C0845/ARC3C0845W
Document Category: Product Brief
High-Efficiency LED Backlight Driver
©2020–2025, pSemi Corporation. All rights reserved. • Headquarters: 9369 Carroll Park Drive, San Diego, CA, 92121
Product Brief www.psemi.com DOC-98459-2 – (02/2025)
General Description
The ARC3C0845/ARC3C0845W is an ultra-high
efficiency DC-DC converter solution with integrated

©2020–2025, pSemi Corporation. All rights reserved. • Headquarters: 9369 Carroll Park Drive, San Diego, CA, 92121
Product Brief www.psemi.com DOC-98459-2 – (02/2025)
Ordering Information
Table 2 lists the ARC3C0845/ARC3C0845W order codes and shipping methods.
Table 2. ARC3C0845/ARC3C0845W Order Codes and Shipping Methods
Order Codes Description Packaging Shipping Method
ARC3C0845-R
High-Efficiency LED
Backlight Driver
4 mm x 4 mm QFN, 32-pin
5000 units/large tape and reel
ARC3C0845-V 250 units/small tape and reel
ARC3C0845-G 10 units/sample waffle tray
ARC3C0845W-R
High-Efficiency LED
Backlight Driver
3.44 mm x 2.415 mm WLCSP,
40-pin
5000 units/large tape and reel
ARC3C0845W-V 250 units/small tape and reel
ARC3C0845W-G 10 units/sample waffle tray
Document Categories
Advance Information
The product is in a formative or design stage. The datasheet contains design target specifications for product
development. Specifications and features may change in any manner without notice.